 électronique
1- Description C O N T E N T S
Wireless information transmission : Ti Series
Typical applications :
 Industrial equipment :
- Status indication of isolated detectors to control room
- Status indication of position detectors or alarm to programmable controller
- Status indication of wire-guided trolleys or any other mobile equipment

Bidirectional
Bidirectional
8 channels : 44, 47, 50, 53, 56, 59, 62 and 65
200 m
Modems
8 channels : 44, 47, 50, 53, 56, 59, 62 and 65
8 channels : 44, 47, 50, 53, 56, 59, 62 and 65
8 channels : 44, 47, 50, 53, 56, 59, 62 and 65
NO Bidirectional 200 m
200 m
References Description HIP (1)
feature
Type of radio
link Range(2) Number of selectable radio channels
TIET 841 Transmitter with 8 logical inputs
TIRS 841 Receiver with 8 solid state ouputs (to be associated with TIET841)
TIRR 441 Receiver with 4 relay outputs (to be associated with TIET841)
TIET 842 Transmitter with 8 logical inputs
TIRS 842 Receiver with 8 solid state ouputs (to be associated with TIET842)
TIRR 442 Receiver with 4 relay outputs (to be associated with TIET842)
TIET 843 Transmitter with 8 logical inputs
TIRS 843 Receiver with 8 solid state ouputs (to be associated with TIET843)
TIRR 443 Receiver with 4 relay outputs (to be associated with TIET843)
TIET 844 Transmitter with 8 logical inputs
TIRS 844 Receiver with 8 solid state ouputs (to be associated with TIET844)
TIRR 444 Receiver with 4 relay outputs (to be associated with TIET844)
TIET 845 Transmitter with 8 logical inputs
TIRS 845 Receiver with 8 solid state ouputs (to be associated with TIET845)
TIRR 445 Receiver with 4 relay outputs (to be associated with TIET845)
TIET 846 Transmitter with 8 logical inputs
TIRS 846 Receiver with 8 solid state ouputs (to be associated with TIET846)
TIRR 446 Receiver with 4 relay outputs (to be associated with TIET846)
TIET 847 Transmitter with 8 logical inputs
TIRS 847 Receiver with 8 solid state ouputs (to be associated with TIET847)
TIRR 447 Receiver with 4 relay outputs (to be associated with TIET847)
TIET 848 Transmitter with 8 logical inputs
TIRS 848 Receiver with 8 solid state ouputs (to be associated with TIET848)
TIRR 448 Receiver with 4 relay outputs (to be associated with TIET848)
TIET 849 Transmitter with 8 logical inputs
TIRS 849 Receiver with 8 solid state ouputs (to be associated with TIET849)
TIRR 449 Receiver with 4 relay outputs (to be associated with TIET849)
TIET 84A Transmitter with 8 logical inputs
TIRS 84A Receiver with 8 solid state ouputs (to be associated with TIET84A)
TIRR 44A Receiver with 4 relay outputs (to be associated with TIET84A)
TITT 842 Transmitter (1 TIET 842 transmitter and 1 TIRS 842 receiver)
Caution : 2 TITT transmitters are needed to realize 1 radio link NO Bidirectional 600 m 8 channels : 44, 47, 50, 53, 56, 59, 62 and 65
NO